
                                                  SACRISTAN 

SCHEDULE 

 

Sat Oct 2        4pm     Stephen Dobyski 

Sun Oct 3        8am     Ken and Pam Carta 

                      10am     Jane Hutton 

 

Sat Oct 9        4pm     Bridget Fleck 

Sun Oct 10      8am     Ray Johns 

                      10am     Jane Hutton 

 

Sat Oct 16      4pm     Paul Prodoehl 

Sun Oct 17     8am     Ken and Pam Carta 

                    10am     Jane Hutton 

 

Sat Oct 23     4pm     Frank Rayne 

Sun Oct 24     8am     Ray Johns 

                     10am     Jane Hutton 

 

Sat Oct 30     4pm     Stephen Dobyski 

Sun Oct 31    8am     Ken and Pam Carta 

                     10am    Jane Hutton 

 

Sat Nov 6     4pm    Bridget Fleck 

Sun Nov 7     8am   Ray Johns 

                    10am  Jane Hutton 



 

Sat Nov 13   4pm   Paul Prodoehl 

Sun Nov 14   8am   Ken and Pam Carta 

                    10am  Jane Hutton 

 

Sat Nov 20   4pm  Frank Rayne 

Sun Nov 21   8am  Ray Johns 

                    10am  Jane Hutton 

 

Sat Nov 27   4pm Stephen Dobyski  

Sun Nov 28   8am Ken and Pam Carta 

                    10am Jane Hutton 

 

 

  

  

  

 


